502920930 08/04/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2967529

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KHIEM VAN CAI	09/25/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microelectronics Technology Inc.	
Street Address:	No. 1, Innovation Road II, Hsinchu Science Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14083363	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)456-2836

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7135713400

Email: eoa-cbd@scienbizip.com,eoa-proce@scienbizip.com,sbp@novakdruce.com

Correspondent Name: ZHIGANG MA

Address Line 1: 1000 LOUISIANA STREET, FIFTY-THIRD FLOOR

Address Line 4: HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002

	1
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	US52702
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHIGANG MA
SIGNATURE:	/Zhigang Ma/
DATE SIGNED:	08/04/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=US52702130925ASM#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033470 FRAME: 0955 502920930

Attorney Docket No.: US52702

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR(S)

	KHIEM VAN CAI	, residing at	Placentia, CA, U.S.A.	
2.				
3.		, residing at	Harardin Amerika and Amerika	
3		, residing at		
4.	And the high and the description has been been been been been been been bee			deductulurundele lenn
		, residing at		***************************************
under the Hsinchu S and intere application patents, ki	claws of Republic of Charlescience Park, Hsinchu 300 st for the United States of as including any and all do hown as COMMUNICAT	ina, having its prin 0, Taiwan, R.O.C. h of America as define ivisions, continuation TON DEVICE ANI	etronics Technology Inc. a corporal cipal office/residing at No. 1 Innovative reafter designated "ASSIGNEE" the add in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention in the invention in the invention of the i	ation Road II entire right, titl and all pater and all resultin
USING A	MPLITUDE COMPRES	SION for which the i	indersigned	
[] pre	rviously executed Scr. N	o. an	d filing date of	
[x] is exe	ecuting concurrently herewi	t h		
an applica	tion for Letters Patent of U	nited States of Amer	ca	
Trademarl	ks to issue said Letters Pat	tent to the said ASS undersigned agree(s)	(s) the United States Commissioner GNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE that the attorneys of record in said app	, its successor
and legal i			ute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its suc E to ASSIGNEE's full protection and t	
14	Caml		9/25/2013	
	KHIEM VAN	CAI	Date	

PATENT REEL: 033470 FRAME: 0956